JUDD CHORUS AND RECORDER SCHEDULE FEB 27-MARCH 24, 2017
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MUSIC IN OUR SCHOOL CONCERT:  NIGHT AT THE MOVIES
TUESDAY MARCH 14, 2017
9:30AM ASSEMBLY/7PM CONCERT @ JUDD 
(Students come regular time for the assembly and 6:30 for the evening concert/Wear white- black)

WHO IS PERFORMING?  Orchestra, Band, All 3rd Gr. Students on Recorder, 

3rd Gr. Chorus, All 4th Grade Students on Bells (assembly only)
Monday Feb 27

3rd Grade Actors @ 815



3rd grade solos/tone chimes @ recess

Tuesday Feb 28
3rd Grade Chorus at 815am



4/5th part one at recess
3rd Grade P1 @ recess

Wednesday March 1
4th Grade Chorus at 815



3rd Grade P2 at recess

5th Grade Officers at recess
Thursday March 2
5th Grade Chorus at 815



4/5th part two at recess


3rd Grade Actors @ recess
Friday March 3
Advanced Recorders at 815



3rd Grade solo/tone chimes @ recess
Monday March 6
3rd Grade Actors @ 815



3rd Grade solo/tone chimes @ recess

Tuesday March 7 IN SCHOOL REHEARSAL
3rd Grade Chorus @ 815



No recess rehearsals
9-10am 3rd Grade Chorus (Chorus stays for recorder rehearsal following)

9am 3rd Grade part one comes down (Bardar/Szczerba)

915 3rd Grade part two comes down (Graziani/Krall/Van)

10-1020:  All 3rd Grade on Recorders (Non Chorus kids come to rehearse)

1024-11:05:  All 4th grade classes run their pieces/Sit in gym by storage closet in the following order-Lukwang/Woodill/BernBeck/Oliveri/Campana

11:05-1135: Band rehearses on stage with Mr. Scala (Keep instruments on stage)

11:35-12:05:  Orchestra Rehearses with Mr. Scala (Keep instruments on stage)
Wednesday March 8 CONCERT RUN THROUGH
4th Grade Chorus @ 815



No recess rehearsals
CONCERT RUN THROUGH 1:10-3PM (All 3rd and 4th grade students)

(Lukjanczuk/Wang class brings bells/Campana’s class returns them)
Thursday March 9 EARLY CLOSING
5th Grade Chorus @ 815




Friday March 10 EARLY CLOSING
Advanced Recorders @ 815am
3/4TH GRADE CHORUS FUNDRAISING ENVELOPE DUE! (
Monday March 13
3rd Grade Actors @ 815



3rd Grade Solos/TChimes @ recess
Tuesday March 14 CONCERT DAY! (Performers wear white and black)
No morning chorus/recess rehearsals


Assembly @ 930/Concert @ 7pm

Students come to school in the am at regular time/In the evening @ 6:30pm to their spots
Wednesday March 15
4th Grade Chorus at 815



5th Grade Officers @ recess
No 3rd grade recess

Thursday March 16
5th Grade Chorus at 815



4/5th part @ at recess


Friday March 17
Advanced Recorders at 815
Tuesday March 21
3rd Grade Chorus at 815



4/5th part one @ recess
Wednesday March 22
4th Grade Chorus at 815



3rd Grade Girls @ Recess
5th Grade Officers @ recess
Thursday March 23
5th Grade Chorus at 815



4/5th part two @ recess
Friday March 24
Adv Recorders @ 815
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